
PRICE  LIST 

€50
€100
€200

Each Bowls  
Set of 3 Bowls  

€40
€100

J O R D A N  
M O R A N

Each piece 
set of 3  

C A I T R I O N A
S H O E R

M I C H E L L E
T I M O N E Y

Each piece €30

€30
€30
€30
€40

R O B Y N  
S T E P H E N S

Set of slip cast  €50

Each piece 
Set of 2 
Set of 5 

D E V I K A L A
B O O M I N A T H A N

Not for sale 

G A R Y
B Y R N E

Full collection  

S O P H I E
D O W D A L L

Earth Piece
Air Piece
Water Piece
Fire Piece 

R E B E K A H
G E T S E E

Not for sale 

M A R I A
H O L U B O W I C Z

Not for sale 

P A U L
G R I F F I N

Set of 3  

R U N G T A W A N  
T U O H Y

€60
 

€65
€195

€350


